
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= BILL'S CONTRACTING
SERVICE INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199605030001
45021

05/03/1996
10:43:27

BILL'S
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

Grantee RELEASES KLEIN
ELECTRIC INC

199604300001
40081

199609170003
06591

09/17/1996
10:46:07

BILL'S
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199603120000
80621

199612160004
11861

12/16/1996
10:39:49

BILL'S
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199607170002
30451

199601220000
21291

01/22/1996
12:41:04

BILL'S
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199506050001
44791

Lot#:74
Desc:1995-
14479

199604220001
30991

04/22/1996
12:59:30

BILL'S
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

Grantee DEEDS ROY MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

19 169 Lot#:32
Book:19
Pg:169


