Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199605030001 45021	05/03/1996 10:43:27	BILL'S CONTRACTIN G SERVICE INC	Grantee	RELEASES	KLEIN ELECTRIC INC					199604300001 40081	
199609170003 06591	10:46:07	BILL'S CONTRACTIN G SERVICE INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199603120000 80621	
199612160004 11861	12/16/1996 10:39:49	BILL'S CONTRACTIN G SERVICE INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199607170002 30451	
199601220000 21291	01/22/1996 12:41:04	BILL'S CONTRACTIN G SERVICE INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199506050001 44791	Lot#:74 Desc:1995- 14479
199604220001 30991	04/22/1996 12:59:30	BILL'S CONTRACTIN G SERVICE INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ROY MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC			19	169		Lot#:32 Book:19 Pg:169